
WORLD RECORD - F46 52.64 HOU Zhanbiao CHN Doha (QAT) 24 OCT 2015

Rk Bib Name NPC
Code Date of Birth Sport

Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 383 FATHIGANJI Mohammad IRI F46 X 35.03 33.47 X 30.99 X 35.03

2 459 WATANABE Daisuke JPN F46 X 31.62 29.14 X X 34.70 34.70

3 353 GUJJAR Sundar Singh IND F46 X X X 23.77 32.32 X 32.32

Starting order
Initial
4th, 5th and 6th attempts

1
353
353

2
459
459

3
383
383

Weather conditions
Temperature:            26°C                                    Humidity:            33%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure

8th FAZAA IPC Athletics Grand Prix

MEN'S DISCUS THROW F46/47

FINAL

DUBAI POLICE CLUB STADIUM

FRI 
18 MAR 2016
17:30   
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